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CITY  OF  RACINE
DEPARTMENT  OF  PUBLIC  WORKS

CONTRACT  CHANGE  ORDER

Contract No. & Name 20-07 (k7-023) Local Road Improvement Program

C.O. No. 4 986.908.5010 Original Contract $

Misc. Conc. Paving Previous C.O.'s $

Contract Total $

Contractor Cornerstone Pavers, LLC

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item         Description of Changes - Quantities, Units,    Decrease  in   Increase  in
No.             Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.    Contract   Contract

1. Rectifies Quantity Overages 
From Attached Sheet 2
From Attached Sheet 3

2. Rectifies Item Quantities whose measured quantity is 
below plan quantity.
From Attached Sheet 2
From Attached Sheet 3

 Total Decrease

 Total Increase

 Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order

Adjusted Contract Amount  . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

The time provided for completion of the contract is unchanged, increased, 
decreased by  0  calendar days.  This document shall become an amendment
to the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by:
Contractor Date

Recommended by:
Engineer/Department Head Date

Approved by:
Finance Director Date

Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No:
Date

392,445.65$        

32,504.43

7,658.99

24,845.44

27,763.91
4,740.52

16,580.72

3,154.21

381,632.45

384,786.66

8,264.72


