CITY OF RACINE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contra	ct No. & Name	20-07 (k7-023) Local Road Improvement Program				
C.O. No. <u>4</u>		986.908.5010	Original (Contract	\$	381,632.45
		Misc. Conc. Paving	Previous	C.O.'s	\$	3,154.21
			Contract	Total	\$	384,786.66
Contractor Cornerstone Pavers, LLC						
		ally agree to the contract change or	der as herei	n delineate	ed.	
Item No.	Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule.			Decrease in Contract		Increase in Contract
1.	Rectifies Quantity From Attached S From Attached S	heet 2				27,763.91 4,740.52
2.	2. Rectifies Item Quantities whose measured quantity is below plan quantity. From Attached Sheet 2 From Attached Sheet 3			16,580.72 8,264.72		
Total Decrease				24,845	.44	22.524.42
	Total Increase	act Amount due to this Change Ord				32,504.43
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order Adjusted Contract Amount					Φ	7,658.99
Aujusti	The time provided decreased by <u>0</u>	d for completion of the contract is ur calendar days. This document shall all provisions of the contract will a	nchanged, ir Il become ar	n amendm	\$ ent	392,445.65
Accept	ed by:					
Contractor Recommended by:						Date
Engineer/Department Head Approved by:			Head			Date
	•	Finance Directo	Finance Director			Date
Approved by: Commissioner of Public Works						Date
Author	ized by Resolutior	n No:				Data